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MID REGION STATES 

BAHRAIN 

H.E. Husain Ahmed Al-Shuail A/Under-Secretary National 
Civil Aviation 
Administration 

Halshuail@mtt.gov.bh 

Mr. Abdulla Hasan Al Qaddhi Director of Air Traffic AAlqadhi@mtt.gov.bh 

IRAQ 

H.E. Capt Naiel Abdulhadi Acting Director General dg@icaa.gov.iq 

Mr. Mohamed Jawdat Amer Director of Air Tran             
sport Department 

at.manager@icaa.gov.iq 

JORDAN 

H.E. Capt. Haitham Misto CEO/ Chief Commissioner 
of the Civil Aviation 
Regulatory Commission 

chief.commissioner@carc.gov.jo 

Dr. Mohammad M. Hushki Director of Quality 
Assurance and Internal 
Audit/NCMC 

m.hushki@carc.gov.jo 

Dr. Khalil Mohamed Khalil Chairman of  
CAPSCA ICAOMID 

Dr.khalil@carc.gov.jo 

KUWAIT 

H.E. Engineer Yousef 
Sulaiman Al Fouzan 

Director General of Civil 
Aviation  

ys.alfouzan@dgca.gov.kw 

Mr. Adel Saud Boresli Director of Air Navigation 
Department 

As.buresli@dgca.gov.kw 

Mr. Eid Ahmed Al Shitan Head of Secretory Section  

Mr. Hamad Humoud Al 
Radhan 

Head of Standards & 
Regulations 

hh.alradhan@dgca.gov.kw 

LEBANON 

H.E. Eng. Fadi R. El Hassan Director General of Civil 
Aviation 

elhassanf@beirutairport.gov.lb 

Ms. Angele Georges Aouad Head of Researches and 
Studies Department 

aouada@beirutairport.gov.lb 

LIBYA 
Mr. Mohawn Yousef Wafa Director of International 

Cooperation Bureau 
Mohsen.wafa@caa.gov.ly 
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OMAN 

H.E. Eng. Naif bin Ali bin 
Hamed Al-Abri 

President of the Civil 
Aviation Authority 

naif.alabri@caa.gov.om 

Eng. Saleh Abdullah Al-
Harthy 

Director CNS saleh@caa.gov.om 

Mr. Faisal Naser Al-Harthy Head of Control and 
Licensing Department 

 

QATAR 

H.E. Mohammed Faleh Alhajri Acting President of Qatar 
Civil Aviation Authority 

president@caa.gov.qa 

Mr. Khalid Abdulla Al Nasiri Acting Director  

 

Khalid.Allnasiri@caa.gov.qa 

Mr. Ahmed Mohamed Al-
Eshaq 

Director Air Navigation ahmed@caa.gov.qa 

Mr. Majed Kheder Al Atawi Director Air Safety 
Department 

Majed.atatawi@caa.gov.qa 

Mr. Fahad Dabsan AlQahtani Director of AVSEC & FAL Fahd.alqahtani@caa.gov.qa 

Mr. Mohammed Ibrahim 
Almarzooqi 

Aviation Environmental 
Protection Specialist 

Mohammed.almarzooqi@caa.gov.qa 

SAUDI ARABIA 

H.E. Abdulaziz A. Al-Duailaj 

 

President of the General 
Authority of Civil Aviation 

duailej@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr. Ali Mohammed Rajab Executive Vice President of 
Economic Policies and 
International Cooperation 

amrajab@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr. Abdulelah bin Othman 
Flimban 

Director General of the 
Aviation Investigations 
Office 

afelimban@aib.gov.sa 

Mr. Mohammed R. Berenji Director of Investigations  mrberenji@aib.gov.sa 

Ms. Adha Sultan AlAjmi Director General of 
International Cooperation 
Department 

aalajmi@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr. Omar Abdulaziz 
Alsulimani 

Director of Marketing and 
Corporate Communications, 

oalsulimani@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr. Sulaiman Fahad bin Salim Manager of Protocol and 
Coordination Relations 

sbinsaleem@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr. Ibrahim Saleh Alomayrini Specialist Alomayrini@gaca.gov.sa 

mailto:saleh@caa.gov.om
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Ms. Mariyam Ayman Akram International Cooperation 
Specialist 

makram@gaca.gov.sa 

Ms. Ramiah Talal Aloufi International Cooperation 
Specialist 

raloufi@gaca.gov.sa 

Ms. Shaden Abdulmohsen 
Alharthi 

Digital Media Specialist saalharthi@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr. Abdullah Al Haider Consultant  

SUDAN 

H.E. Fakhreldin Osman 
Ahmed Mehadi 

Director General fakhreldin@scaa.gov.sd 

Mrs. Suad  dg.office@scaa.gov.sd 

UAE 

H.E. Saif Mohammed Al 
Suwaidi 

Director General 
General Civil Aviation 
Authority 

dgoffice@gcaa.gov.ae  

Mr. Ahmed Al Jallaf Assistant Director General 
Air Navigation Services 

aljallaf@szc.gcaa.ae 

Ms. Aysha Mohammed Al 
Hamili 

Acting Assistant Director 
General – Air Accident 
Investigations 

ahamili@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mr. Hamad Salem Al Muhairi Assistant Director General 
Aviation Security Affairs 

hamad.almuhairi@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mr. Aqeel Ahmed Al Zarouni A/Assistant Director General 
Aviation Safety Affairs 

aalzarouni@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mr. Ahmed Al Saabri Senior Manager-Strategic 
Safety & Performance 

asalsaabri@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mr. Sultan Al Zara Senior Expert ANS salzara@szc.gcaa.ae 

Mrs. Wafa Al Obaidli Senior Director, Oversight 
and inspection 

walobaidli@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mr. Majed Obaid Al Mujaini Specialist – Air Transport malmujaini@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mr. Yousuf Hashim Al Azizi Senior Director of 
Airworthiness 

yazizi@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mrs. Huda Hashim Al Muaini Senior Officer - 
Airworthiness 

halmuaini@gcaa.gov.ae 

mailto:dgoffice@gcaa.gov.ae
mailto:aljallaf@szc.gcaa.ae
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Mrs. Joumana Nazih Abu Said Administration Officer-DG 
office 

jabusaid@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mr. Khalifa Saif Al Sharqi Manager - Director General 
Office 

ksharqi@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mrs. Asma Al Ali Senior Officer - DG Office asma@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mr, Humaid Al Hooti Specialist - Dangerous 
Goods 

halhooti@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mrs. Sara Al Balooshi Senior Officer - External & 
International Relations, 

saalblooshi@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mr. Mohammad Moosa Al 
Shamali 

Senior Specialist - Planning 
& Standards 

mshamali@gcaa.gov.ae 

Mr. Khaled Ali Al Blooshi Senior Regulations 
Specialist-Aviation Security   

kbelooshi@gcaa.gov.ae 

YEMEN Mr. Mohammed Nasher Taher Deputy of Chairman deputychairman@cama.aden.org 

OBSERVER  STATES  

PALESTINE 

H.E.  Mahmoud Mohamed 
Abd Al Gaber Khaled 

Chairman Palestinian Civil 
Aviation Authority 

pcaa@mot.gov.ps 

Mr. Bilal K.F. Azaar General Director of Minister 
Office 

Bilal@mot.gov.ps 

UNITED 
KINGDOM 

Mr. Naqib Akbar First Secretary  
iAviation Security Liaison 
Officer 
UK Department for 
Transport 

Naqib.Akbar@fcdo.gov.uk 

UNITED STATES 
Ms. Cindy Eickhoff Regional Operations Center 

Manager 
cindy.eickhoff@tsa.dhs.gov 

ORGANIZATIONS 

AACO Ms. Manal Fares Director - Industry Affairs mfares@aaco.org 

ACAO 

Mr. Abdennebi Manar Director General of ACAO a.manar@acao.org.ma 

Mr. Hicham Bennani Safety & Air Navigation 
Expert 

h.bennani@acao.org.ma 

Mr. Adil Bouloutar AVSEC Expert a.bouloutar@acao.org.ma 

mailto:mfares@aaco.org
mailto:h.bennani@acao.org.ma
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ACI 

Mr. Stefano Baronci Director General, ACI Asia-
Pacific 

stefano@aci-asiapac.aero 

Mr. SL Wong Head Technical Affairs, 
Safety, Capacity & ATM, 
ACI Asia-Pacific 

sl@aci-asiapac.aero 

Mr. Gary Leung Manager Security & 
Facilitation 

gary@aciasiapac,aero 

AIRBUS 
Mr. Alexander Egorov Regional Safety Director 

Airbus Africa & Middle East  

Alexander.egorov@airbus.com 

BOEING 

Mr. Kuljit Ghata-Aura Boeing International 
President, Middle East, 
Africa and Turkey 

Kuljit.s.ghata-aura@Boeing.com 

Ms. Nancy Marie-Josee 
Vachon 

Senior Regulatory Affairs 
Specialist, Middle 
East/Africa 

Nancy.vachon@Boeing.com 

Mr. Akachi Michael Iroezi Director of Global Safety 
and Regulatory Affairs, 
Middle East/Africa 

Akachi.M.Iroezi@Boeing.com 

EASA 
 Mr. Luc Jacques Tytgat EASA Director Strategy and 

Safety Management 
luc.tytgat@easa.europa.eu 

IATA 

Mr. Kamil Al-Awadhi 

 

Regional Vice President 
Africa & Middle East 

alawadhik@iata.org 

Mr. Jehad Faqir Assistant Director Safety 
and Flight Operations 

faqirj@iata.org 

Ms. Rima Ziad Tayyah Regional Director External 
Affairs and Sustainability 

tayyahr@iata.org 

IFALPA 

Captain Arnaud du Bedat Senior Technical Officer of 
IFALPA 

adb@ifalpa.org 

Captain Souhaiel Dallel Executive Vice President 
AFI MID 

Souhaieldallel@ifalpa.org 

IFAIMA 
Mrs. SAI Joshi Business Head 

Raj Technologies 
uaemarketing@gistech.com 

mailto:stefano@aci-asiapac.aero
mailto:sl@aci-asiapac.aero
mailto:alawadhik@iata.org
mailto:faqirj@iata.org
mailto:tayyahr@iata.org
mailto:Souhaieldallel@ifalpa.org
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ICAO HEADQUARTERS & MID REGIONAL OFFICE 

ICAO MID 

H.E. Mohamed Abubaker 
Farea 

ICAO, Middle East Regional 
Director  

mabubaker@icao.int 

Mr. Mohamed Smaoui Deputy Regional Director Msmaoui@icao.int 

Mr. Mashhor Alblowi RO/ FLS Malblowi@icao.int 

Mrs. Muna Alnadaf RO/CNS Malnadaf@icao.int 

Mr. Mohamed Chakib RO/SAF-IMP Mchakib@icao.int 

Mr. Ahmed Amireh RO/ATM/SAR Aamireh@icao.int 

Mr. Mohamed Iheb Hamdi RO/AGA MHamdi@icao.int 

Mr. Radhouan Aissaoui RO/AIM RAissaoui@icao.int 

Mr. Hussain Qabbani RO/AVSC Hqabbani@icao.int 

Mrs. Soheir Kodsi RD Personal Associate Skodsi@icao.int 

Mr. Mohamed Hamed Marketing Assisting Mhamed@icao.int 

ICAO HQ 

Pascal Luciani Deputy Director for Air 
Navigation and Aviation 
Safety 

pluciani@icao.int 

Mr. Melvin Cintron   ICAORD, Mexico MCintron@icao.int 

Mr. Onitiu Sorin - Dan Manager MID FPP sonitiu@icao.int 

 

------------------------ 
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